18V Pole Saw LXT®
DUA200RT
Model DUA200 is a 200 mm pole saw powered by an 18V
LXT Li-Ion battery
Technical specifications
Voltage LXT ✓
Nominal Battery Voltage 18 V
Battery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-
ion)
Li-ion
Max. Chain Speed (No Load) 6,7 m/s
chain bar length 200 mm (8")
Chain Pitch 0,325 "
Chain Gauge 0,043 "
Chain Gauge 1,1 mm
Number of Drive Links 38
Sound Power Level (LWA) 87 dB(A)
Sound Pressure Level (LpA) 79 dB(A)
Product net weight 2,5 kg
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
Tool weight with battery 3,2 - 3,5 kg
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 2520 x 85 x 134
mm
EAN 0197050006585
Link to product - www.makitauk.com
User benefits
• Automatic chain lubrication
• eXtreme Protection Technology (XPT) is engineered for
improved dust and water resistance for operation in
harsh conditions
DUA200RTDUA200RTDUA200RTDUA200RT - 18V Pole Saw LXT®
Page 1(2)
20/02/2026
Related products
Standard AC
1914S3-3
Guide Bar 200mm
1914S1-7
Saw Chain 200mm, 80TXL
199897-3
Oil vessel set
122D94-0
BAND ASSEMBLY
413G28-5
Guide Bar Cover
Standard MA
BL1850B
Battery LXT® 5,0 Ah
DC18RC
Battery Charger LXT®
Optional AC
1914S1-7
Saw Chain 200mm, 80TXL
1914S3-3
Guide Bar 200mm
413G28-5
Guide Bar Cover
Other
User manual
Parts drawing
DUA200RTDUA200RTDUA200RTDUA200RT - 18V Pole Saw LXT®
Page 2(2)
20/02/2026